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12
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East Ayrshire CC

Crew

Blair McCulloch / Alec

McCulloch

Gordon Alexander /
Michelle Park

John Clark / Chris
Lees

Alister MacArthur /
Christopher
Robertson

Shona Hale / Drew
Barker

Chris McCallum /
Peter McCallum

Alistair Cunningham /

Jim Smith

Gary Keenan /
William Campbell

Crew

Colin Gemmell

Jordan Black

Hamish Campbell
Alan Todd

Sam Hunter

Car

Vauxhall Nova

Vauxhall Nova

Citroen Saxo VTS

Talbot Sunbeam

Vauxhall Astra

Ford Escort

Opel Manta 400

Corse Stratos

Car

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti

Peugeot 205 Gti

Class

N2

N2

N2

N2

N3

N3

N3

N4

Class
D4

D2
D2
D2
D2

Runl

1:10.9

1:12.8

1:19.0

1:19.9

1:33.3

1:13.4

1:11.6

1:155

Runl
1:09.3

1:13.9
1:17.9
1:18.8

1:55.6

Results by Raymond Mann at 14:30 on 6th May 2012

Special Stage 1

Run2 Run3 Run4
1:10.0 1:10.3 1:09.5
1:10.7 1:11.0 1:10.4
1:22.9 1:15.5 1:13.7
1:15.5 1:14.7 1:17.5
1:28.7 1:26.0 1:23.8
1:09.9 1:10.2 1:11.0
1:11.4 1:12.4
1:11.3 1:11.1 1:13.3

Special Stage 1

Run2 Run3 Run4
1:07.2 1:07.3 1:06.3
1:13.0 1:41.0 1:12.9
1:14.7 1:13.0 1:13.4
1:17.1 1:17.2 1:16.1
1:21.0 1:22.4 1:25.5

Best3

3:29.8

3:32.1

3:48.2

3:47.7

4:18.5

3:31.1

3:35.4

3:35.7

Best3
3:20.8

3:39.8
3:41.1
3:50.4

4.08.9

May Rally Time Trial

Runl

1:31.8

1:37.3

1:40.2

1:48.3

1:48.5

1:37.0

1:37.2

Runl
1:27.5

1:42.0
1:37.0
1:42.2

1:48.7

Special Stage 2

Run2 Run3 Run4
1:31.0 1:315 1:30.5
1:35.1 1:35.4 1:33.9
1:39.2 1:37.0 1:35.9
1:39.2 1:39.9 1:37.0
1:44.2 1:44.0 1:435
1:32.4 1:30.1 1:30.3

Special Stage 2

Run2 Run3 Run4
1:25.9 1:27.7 1:31.0
1:34.9 1:34.8 1:33.0
1:36.5 1:43.9 1:33.4
1:40.7 1:37.3 1:40.2
1:44.1 1:41.6 1:53.6

Best3

4:33.0

4:44.4

4:52.1

4:56.1

5:11.7

4:32.8

FIF

Best3
4:21.1

4:42.7
4:46.9
4:58.2

5:14.4

Runl

1:30.0

1:31.5

1:39.1

1:38.8

1:48.1

Runl
1:27.9

1:36.3
1:38.2
1:39.8

1:415

Run2

1:30.3

1:32.2

1:36.7

1:37.0

2:01.2

Run2
1:24.8

1:34.7
1:37.5
1:37.7

1:40.4

Special Stage 3

Run3 Run4
1:29.9 1:29.0
1:32.6 1:33.3
1:355 1:34.7
1:35.6 1:38.1
1:44.5 1:44.6

Special Stage 3

Run3 Run4
1:25.5 1:23.9
1:33.8 1:335
1:32.1 1:31.9
1:38.9 1:55.6
1:36.9 1:38.9

Best3

4:28.9

4:36.3

4:46.9

4:50.7

5:17.2

Best3
4:14.2

4:42.0
4:415
4:56.4

4:56.2

6th May 2012

Total O/A CI.
12:31.7 1 1
12:52.8 2 2
13:27.2 3 3
13:34.5 4 4
14:47.4 5 1

F/F
FIF
FIF

Total O/A CI.
11:56.1 1 1
13:04.5 2 1
13:09.5 3 2
13:45.0 4 3
14:19.5 5 4

Timekeeper : Stan Thorogood



East Ayrshire CC May Rally Time Trial
6th May 2012

Overall N

1 Blair McCulloch / Alec McCulloch Vauxhall Nova
Class N2

2 Gordon Alexander / Michelle Park Vauxhall Nova
Class N3

12 ShonaHale / Drew Barker Vauxhall Astra
Overall D

18 Colin Gemmell Subaru Impreza
Class D2

4 Jordan Black Peugeot 205 Gti

Results by Raymond Mann at 14:30 on 6th May 2012

N2

N2

N3

D4

D2

12:31.7

12:52.8

14:47.4

11:56.1

13:04.5

Awards



